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AVP, South/West

Derek Anderson,
Area Vice President
C:979.877.8273
0:972.232.7352

E: DAnderson@EqualisGroup.org

South Central

Kyle Gullett,

Regional Director

C: 469.773.8273

0O: 945.279.0137

E: KGullett@EqualisGroup.org

South East

Josh Harrelson,
Regional Director
C: 228.338.0616

O: 469.480.7085

. West

Nancy Burns,

Regional Director
C:602.617.5016
0O:602.767.1264

E: NBurns@EqualisGroup.org

AVP, North

Keith McDevitt,

Area Vice President

C: 216.233.2433

O: 216.478.1040

E: KMcDevitt@EqualisGroup.org

Midwest

Zach Heidmann,

Regional Director

C: 218.513.5112

0O: 940-331-0892

E: ZHeidmann@EqualisGroup.org

North Central

Holly Stoots,

Regional Director
C:.567.241.271

0O: 440.836.6647

E: HStoots@EqualisGroup.org

North East

Kirk McGonigle

Regional Director

C: 603.724.5722

0:972.332.0713

E: KMcGonigle@EqualisGroup.org

@equalis

E: JHarrelson@EqualisGroup.org
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